
F BARNEY PLAT 1

M YELIC PLAT 1

R B FOLSOM PLAT 1

VOL 74 PG 143

VOL 74
PG 143

VOL 99 PG 125

VOL 57 PG 154

VOL 107 PG 208

D RAJKOVICH REPLAT

R W
 HARTMAN 

PLAT 1

C E YEATON REPLAT

DEAN HILL PLAT 2

VOL 66 PG 29

VOL 36 PG69

VOL 51 PG 119

RICHARD W SNYDER
PLAT 1

D MACDONALD
PLAT 1

WM SPEECE REPLAT 1GLISTA
PLAT 3

GLISTA
PLAT 1

GLISTA PLAT 4

L G
LIS

TA
 PL

AT
 6

DEAN HILL PLAT 1

CAYMEN BLUFF PLAT 1
W WYLAM

PLAT

CAYMEN BLUFF PLAT 2

HIDDEN MEADOWS
REPLAT

REPLAT
HIDDEN MEADOW PLAT 4

VOL 80
PG 43

VOL 46 PG 273

VOL 92
PG 233

VOL 71
PG 171

VOL 69
PG 52

VOL 66 PG 149VOL 75 PG 213

VOL 70 PG 256

VO
L 9

3 P
G 

14
8

VO
L 6

9 P
G 

12
6

VOL 39 PG 22

VOL 85 PG 142

VOL 36 PG 74

VOL 73 PG 104

VOL 87 PG 100

VOL 43 PG 57
VOL 57 PG 40

VOL 39 PG 272

VOL 117 PG 146

VOL 68 PG 3

VOL 57 PG 397

VOL 77 PG 259

VOL 51 PG 170

VOL 74 PG 244

VOL 85 PG 224

VOL 42 PG 210

VOL 88 PG 3

VIRGINIA BYERLY PLAT 1

HID
DE

N M
EA

DO
WS

 PL
AT

 1 HIDDEN MEADOWS
PLAT 1

REPLAT HIDDEN HILLS
 MEADOWS PLAT 3

HIDDEN MEADOW
S PLAT 2HI

DD
EN

 M
EA

DO
W

S P
LA

T 3

VOL 71 PG 252

VO
L 7

1 P
G 

25
2

VOL 38 PG 4

VOL 61 PG 279

VOL 40 PG 31VO
L 3

8 P
G 

29
1

VOL 76 PG 98
VOL 79 PG 32

DEAN HILL PLAT 3

VOL 119 PG 203

72

66

60 60
50

50

73
66

665850

5866

50

50

66

60

60

60

60

66

66VA
RVA

R66

60

50

66

72
66

50

50

50

28.88

R=25

57.8

R=25

R=25

281.74

176.00

278.97

146.42

206.00

554.16

10
3.7

0

282.58

330.71
776.82

330.00
330.00

133.01

150.00

114.50

7.32

603.98

100.00

18
3.5

8

11
3.1

0

100.00

50.00

200.00
200.00

150.00

172.60

107.72

20.39

96.39

35.77

66.51
135.00135.00

556.40

309.90 260.00 212.30 530.85

373.07

150.00

108.99

100.00

100.00
100.00

11
0.5

4

600.00

2151.80
151.00

249.00

225.00
235.00

180.00 225.0070.00

337.80

390.00

89.36

39.24

250.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

102.32

102.32
100.00

26.53

140.85

110.00122.55

37.37

124.51

20.39 104.61

72
.40

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

150.00

263.65

26.75
110.00

200.00

165.41

R=25

191.48 R=25

100.00

100.00
100.00

63.84

100.00

262.25

989.50

119.70

262.86

150.00

145.82 R=25

R=25

63.50
72.15 160.00

62.0040.55 27.76

125
.00

105.86

100.00
63.84

74.68

150.00

125.00

28.88125.00

114.38

32.8

11
0.5

4

1506.83

150.00

427.96

R=25

344.90

165.00

133.25

75.11 20.04

100.00

18
3.5

8

R=25

181.32

40.00

150.00

220.00
200.00

353.33

160.02

125.00
140.00224.54

52.35

125
.00 33.29

160.00

135.00

160.00

125.00

30.34

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
26.53

37.37

74.68

37.37

160.00

100.00

258.40

1190.33

363.85

25.26

291.75

2258.14

178.00

100.00
100.00

715.41

1116.93
414.29

105.02

1070.00

51
6.1

3

264.65

100.00
100.00

30
0.0

0

245.86

100.00

1223.39

518.44

163.62

1264.64

417.41

489.21

403.12

2176.68

2140.29

154.67

408.59
219.11

291.70

180.45

165.00

137.0095.74

250.0
0

679.80
1181.38

25
0.0

0

294.94

19
9.1

2

246.88

45.00 55.00

90.63

147.31

47
.00

1034.03
532.00

1027.62

217.80 73.00

147.42

219.66

586.64

20
0.2

7
19

8.0
3

148.50603.10

413.15

164.13

819.87

264.30

1627.56

235.24262.74
704.22

206.67

613.10

517.97

697.30

435.00

150.00

250.00
383.00

400.00

1697.20

558.05
558.54

1363.68

1630.70

1630.70

1630.70

330.00
330.00

778.81

240.00
334.00240.00240.00

607.00240.00270.00
354.80

270.00270.00
540.00

289.50289.50 568.70

390.00
791.00

260.00335.00

821.00

791.00

370.00

370.00

109.80

251.70

217.44 264.29

435.00

1329.88

165.00

1814.00

257.51

582.13

861.00
673.36

1023.51

681.36

468.73
209.99

640.90

196.77

34
4.8

4

377.58

100.04

254.75

338.66

71
.03

15
0.0

0
23

5.0
0

26
8.0

0

15
0.0

0

600.00

25
2.6

1

15
0.0

0

70.71

650.00

45
2.6

1

205.00

315.78
290.00

249.00

1371.02

1372.14

1369.47

1367.91

1366.50

1365.09

661.37

150.03
130.00

572.00

100.00

342.43

23
0.8

0

38
2.4

3
41

7.2
4

349.76 325.35
345.35 320.50

270.50 267.00

117.88163.21

148.37

150.00

35
0.0

0

378.64
400.00

35
0.0

0

35
0.0

0 30
0.0

0

290.40

290.4029
8.3

1

150.00

15
0.0

0

80.59

372.31

20
74

.01 110.00

140.25

209.81

306.83

39
6.0

0
36

3.0
0

43
7.0

0

30
0.0

0

30
0.0

0

100.00

172.60
72.6

116.79

237.74

3

11.23 200.00

128.80
123.80

34
.2

409.80 100.00

13
7.0

0
14

0.0
0274.97

28
7.2

7 240.28

251.20

100.00150.00 250.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
274.44

292.84

260.00145.00
270.00

250.00

135.00

280.62

250.00

100.00
100.00

270.26

26
6.4

8

234.25

155.12 170.00

83.05
144.09

284.07

250.00

276.04

136.63

75
.27

250.00

250.00

250.00

135.00 135.00
140.00140.00

250.00

250.00

290.73

125.00

276.04

80
.85

180.00150.00
21.91

15
5.6

9

77.70

172.73 212.45 150.00180.00 160.00160.00160.00

110.04

250.00

102.32

300.00

256.95 284.37

300.05

246.69

247.52

261.89

100.00
100.00

100.00

25

75.00

50.00

224.43
300.00

250.00300.00

300.00

250.00

250.00

256.95

50.00

100.00

150.00
102.32

102.32

304.00

125.00

290.79

51.91

322.90

29
8.3

1

175.36

290.00

656.00

33

19
3.0

0

99.76
50.00

50
.00

90.60

26
8.0

0

140.43

255.40

231.82

220.00
200.00

200.00
1099.13

200.00

852.36
1195.18

538.39

250.00

100
.65

160.00

26
4.7

8

27
5.0

6

168.00
126.73

294.87

83.51 376.40150.00

300.00

300.00

2419.56

6 6

3 23

12
262524

2
1
7

1

1

1

2

4

5
4

108
22

19

2

1

9

11

1

1

1

5

1

2

1197
2321

1

3

8

10

12

1420 15 36

35
24

25

26

27

28

33

30

29

34

31

1

1

3

1

6

1

22

21
20

18

13
17

16

13

14

15

2

1819 17 16

4

3

(26-8-4)

(26-7-6)

(26-7-4)

(26-7-1)

(26-5-6)
(26-4-9)

(26-4-2)

(26-7-5)

(26-4-1)

(26-7-7)

(26-8-6)

(26-8-5)

(26-8-3.02)

(26-7-6.01)

(26-5-5.03)

(26-5-5.01)

(26-8-3.06)

(26-8-3.03)

(26-5-5.02)

(26-7-27)

(26-7-23)

(26-7-22)

(26-7-12)

(23-45-5)

(23-46-2)

(23-46-3)

(23-46-4)

(26-4-19)

(26
-7-

54
)

(26-4-17) (26-4-13)(26-4-15)

(26-7-21)

(26-7-52)

(26-7-35)

(26-7-25)

(26-7-10)

(26-7-20)

(26-7-19)

(26-7-15)

(26-7-49.04)

(26-7-12.01)

(26-7-49.14)

(26-7-49.13)

(26
-7-

56
)

(23-46-1.03)

(26-7-49.03)

(26-7-49.12)

(23-46-1.02)

(26-11-6.01)

(26-11-49)

(26-10-20)

(26-10-21)

(26-10-22)

(26-10-23)

(26-10-24)

(26
-7-

47
)

(26
-7-

46
)

(26
-7-

42
)

(26
-7-

41
)

(26
-7-

18
)

(26
-7-

17
)

(26
-7-

40
)

(26
-7-

48
)

(26
-7-

43
)

(26
-7-

41
.01

)

(26-10-30)

(26-10-28)

(26-10-26)

(26-10-29)

(26-8-3)

(26-7-8)

(26-7-2)

(26-8-3.04)

(26-8-3.01)

(26-8-3.05)

(26-7-14)

(23-46-5)

(26-7-3)

(26
-8-

8.0
1)

(26
-7-

5.0
1)

(26-7-36)

(26-8-7)

(26
-7-

9)

(23-46-6)

(26-7-49.25)

(26-7-44)

(26
-7-

39
)

(26-7-49.18)

(26-7-49.17)

(26-7-49.16)

(26-7-49.15)

(23-46-6.01)

(26-7-49.21)

(26-7-49.19)

(26-7-49.08)

(26-7-49.06)

(23-46-6.02)

(26-7-49.05)

(26-7-49.09)

(26-7-49.22)

(26-7-49.26)

(26-8-7.01)

(26-7-16)

(26-7-34)

(26-7-33)

(26-7-32)

(23-46-1.01)

(26-7-4.01)

(26-7-31)

(26-7-29)

(23-46-8)

(26-7-53)

(26-7-26)

(26-7-24)

(26-7-13)

(26-7-49.01)

(26-7-49.11)

(23-46-10)

(26
-7-

52
.01

)

(26-10-19)
(26

-7-
37

)

(26
-7-

50
)

(26
-7-

45
)

(26-10-25)

(26-8-8)

(26
-5-

5.0
4)

(26
-7-

38
)

(26-7-11)

(26-7-51)

(26-7-49.23)

(26-7-49.20)
(26-7-49.07)

(26-7-49.02)

(26-7-49.10)
(26-7-49.24)

(26-7-6.02)

(26-7-55)

(26-7-30)

(26-7-28)

(26-10-8.02)

(26-10-8.03)

SOUTH TURNER RD
TURNER RD

HERBERT RD

CAYMEN CT

CAYMEN CT

NORTH PALMYRA RD

CALICO LN

CA
LIC

O 
LN

CALICO LN

CAYMEN BLUFF
NORTH PALMYRA RD

Canfield Township Park

Dean Hill
Cemetery

26007 26008

23045

23046

26004

26010 26011

26005

23044

TAX MAP
26007

CANFIELD TOWNSHIP

CANFIELD TOWNSHIP
Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Dec 31, 2011Print Date

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
0 100 200 30050 Feet

SCALE
1 inch = 200 feet

Approximate

23045

23044

23046

26007

26004
23047

26005

26010 26011

26008

28030

28017

28020

28035


